Race Date
June 09, 2018

Overall
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Name
Peter Auer
Lukas Baer
Mike Durlin
Tori Pavlock
Holly Griffith
Michael Manley
Kevin Ruhlman
Joey Wdowiasz
Sherri McCall
Megan Baer
Jack Bless
Kolden McCall
Mark Sampson
Holly Bless
Ainsley Helt
Chris Francese
Karen Bower
Bridget Cummings
Addie Tanner
Ana Pavlock
Rita Svetanics
Bailey Nocero
Heather Nocero
Todd McPherson
Mary Durlin
Ellie Brunenaus
Lily McPherson
Anne Brunenaus
Cameron Smith

Patricia Woolschlager

Colin Smith
David Becker
Donna Tranum
Maddie Beiker
Amber Temple
Kimberly Barnett
Polly Hanson

Raising the Dough
Overall Finish List

City

Jamestown NY
Girard PA
Bemus Point NY
Kennedy NY
Medina OH
Bemus Point NY
Dunkirk NY
Bemus Point NY
Jamestown NY
Bemus Point NY
Bemus Point NY
Jamestown NY
Bemus Point NY
Bemus Point NY
Jamestown NY
Bemus Point NY

Jamestown NY

Bemus Point NY
Bemus Point NY
Bemus Point NY
Bemus Point NY

Girard PA

Jamestown NY
Jamestown NY
Jamestown NY
Warren PA

Sinclairville NY

West Falls NY
West Falls NY
Frewsburg NY

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

452
414
423
434
425
428
435
442
430
415
419
429
436
418
427
424
420
447
445
433
440
431
432
448
422
450
449
451
438
443
439
417
441
453
446
416
426

16
13
63
14
34
21
15
50
a7
13
12
11
52
14
16
46
41
46
16
16
16
13
38
42
64
9
9
44
36
62
7
45
65
16
18
63
49
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Top
1-13
50-99
Top
30-39
20-29
14-19
50-99
40-49
1-13
1-13
1-13
50-99
14-19
14-19
40-49
40-49
40-49
14-19
14-19
14-19
1-13
30-39
40-49
50-99
1-13
1-13
40-49
30-39
1-99
1-13
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time
18:22.2
23:21.6
23:45.3
24:13.8
24:16.2
24:21.4
24:29.7
24:41.7
24:54.5
26:01.1
26:30.1
26:30.3
26:45.9
26:57.7
27:07.3
28:26.1
28:40.8
29:53.6
30:14.4
30:14.7
30:14.9
30:40.1
30:50.5
33:314
35:55.1
41:13.6
41:13.9
41:22.8
56:59.5
57:03.1
57:03.5
58:04.1

1:02:17.0
1:02:17.4
1:02:46.5
1:02:48.0
1:02:54.8

06/09/2018 10:19:50

Pace
5:55/M
7:32IM
7:40/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:58/M
8:02/M
8:24/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:38/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
9:10/M
9:15/M
9:38/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:54/M
9:57/M
10:49/M
11:35/M
13:18/M
13:18/M
13:21/M
18:23/M
18:24/M
18:24/M
18:44/M
20:05/M
20:05/M
20:15/M
20:15/M
20:17/M



